IMPORTANT CALENDAR DATES FOR THE UPCOMING SCHOOL YEAR 2019-2020

As previously announced in the February 14" edition of SerraDIPITY, for planning purposes we are
providing you with the key dates for the upcoming school year. Please note there has been a change to
one of the “No School” dates previously published. Monday, March 16 is NOW a regular school day and
is NO longer a “No School” day. Instead, we are extending the Easter Break by one day and returning on
Tuesday, April 21 NOT Monday, April 20 (shown in red). We are also now including the Preschool
orientation, start and end dates, the end dates for TK and Kindergarten and the graduation dates for
Kinder and Eighth Grade in this announcement (shown in blue).

e August 27" (Tuesday) — First Day of School TK-8 - Minimum Day (Open House Format)
e August 28™ & 29" (Wednesday, Thursday) — Regular Full Days of Class for TK-8

e August 29" & 30" (Thursday, Friday) — Preschool Orientation Days by Appointment

e August 30" (Friday) - Minimum Day

e September 2" (Monday) — No School

e September 3™ (Tuesday) — First Day of School for Preschool Students (T/Th)

e September 4™ (Wednesday) — First Day of School for Preschool Students (M-F and M/W/F)
e October 21t (Monday) — No School

e November 8" (Friday) — Student Holiday (Diocesan Faculty/Teacher In-service Day)

e November 11" (Monday) — Student Holiday (Staff Accreditation Work Day)

e November 25" — 29'" — Thanksgiving Break (return Dec. 2"%)

e December 19" (Thursday-Minimum Day) - January 3™ — Christmas Break (return Jan. 6%)
e January 20" (Monday) — No School

e February 14" (Friday) — No School

e February 17*" (Monday) —No School

e April 9" (Thursday-Minimum Day) - April 20" — Easter Break (return Apr. 21%)

e May 25" (Monday) — No School

e June 3" (Wednesday) — KINDERGARTEN Only Last Day of School

e June 4™ (Thursday) — PRESCHOOL (T/TH) & TK Only Last Day of School

e June 4™ (Thursday) — Kindergarten Graduation Ceremony

e June 5" (Friday) — PRESCHOOL (M-F & M/W/F) Only Last Day of School

e June 5" (Friday) — 8" Grade Graduation Mass

e June 12" (Friday-Adjusted Minimum Day) — Last Day of School for Grades 1-7



